
Country Position Name Email

Armenia President Mr. Armen Sarkissian armgev@president.am

Prime Minister Mr. Nikol Pashinyan hotline@gov.am

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Zohrab Mnatsakanyan info@mfa.am

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Mher Margaryan armmissionun@mfa.am

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Andranik Hovhannisyan mission.armenia@bluewin.ch

Azerbaijan President Mr. Ilham Heydar oglu Aliyev office@pa.gov.az

Prime Minister Mr. Ali Asadov

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Jeyhun Bayramov katiblik@mfa.gov.az

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Yashar Teymur oglu Aliyev newyork@mission.mfa.gov.az

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Vaqif Sadiqov geneva@mission.mfa.gov.az

Bangladesh President Mr. Abdul Hamid info@pmo.gov.bd

Prime minister Mr. Sheikh Hasina

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. AK Abdul Momen dgcnw@mofa.gov.bd

UN Ambassdor in New York H.E. Dr. A. K. Abdul Momen bangladesh@un.int 

UN Ambassdor in New York H.E. Mr. Abulkalam Abdul Momen bdpmny@gmail.com

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E.  Ms. Shanchita Haque permanentmission.geneva@mofa.gov.bd

China President Mr. Xi Jinping

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Wang Yi

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Liu Jieyi ChinaMissionUN@Gmail.com

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Xu Chen chinamission_gva@mfa.gov.cn

Georgia President Ms. Salome Zourabichvili pr@president.gov.ge

Prime Minister Mr. Giorgi Gakharia

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. David Zalkaliani inform@mfa.gov.ge



UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Irakli Alasania geomission.un@mfa.gov.ge

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Alexander Maisuradze geomission.geneva@mfa.gov.ge

India Prime Minister Mr. Narendra Modi cabinet@nic.in

President Mr. Ram Nath Kovind ksamresh.nbt@nic.in

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Subrahmanyam Jaishankar eam@mea.gov.in

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. T. S. Tirumurti India@un.int

Disarmament Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Pankaj Sharma jsdisa@mea.gov.in

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Indra Mani Pandey india.geneva@mea.gov.in

Japan Prime Minister Mr. Shinzō Abe jpm@kantei.go.jp

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Toshimitsu Motegi taro@konotaro.org

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Ishikane Kimihiro p-m-j@dn.mofa.go.jp

Disarmament Ambassador in Geneva Ogasawar Ichiro delegation1@gv.mofa.go.jp

Kazakhstan President Mr. Kassym-Jomart Tokayev

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Mukhtar Tleuberdi midrk@mid.kz

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Kairat Umarov pr.kazakhstan@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mrs. Zhanar Aitzhanova mission@kazakhstan-geneva.ch

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mrs. Mirgul Moldoisaeva kyrgyzstan@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mrs. Zhanar Aitzhanova kyrgyzmission@bluewin.ch

Malaysia Prime Minister Mr. Muhyiddin Yassin

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Seri Hishammuddin Hussein webmaster@kln.gov.my

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Syed Mohamad Hasrin AIDID malnyun@kln.gov.my

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Dr. Ahmad Faisal Muhamad mwgeneva@kln.gov.my

Mauritius Prime Minister Pravind Jugnauth

Foreign Minister Mr Seetanah Lutchmeenaraidoo slutchmeenaraidoo@govmu.org



UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mrs.. Usha Chandnee Dwarka-Canabady mission.mauritius@ties.itu.int

Mongolia President Mr. Khaltmaagiin Battulga enkhboldz@president.mn

Prime Minister Mr. Ukhnaagiin Khürelsükh

Foreign Minister Mr. Nyamtseren Enkhtaivan info@mfa.gov.mn

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Vorshilov Enkhbold mongolianmission@twcmetrobiz.com

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Purevsuren Lundeg mongolie@bluewin.ch

Nepal President Ms. Bidhya Devi Bhandari mail@presidentofnepal.gov.np

President Ms. Bidhya Devi Bhandari kpchudal@presidentofnepal.gov.np

Foreign Minister Mr. Pradeep Kumar Gyawali info@mofa.gov.np

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Amrit Bahadur Rai nepal@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Mani Prasad Bhattarai mission.nepal@bluewin.ch

North Korea Prime Minister Mr. Kim Jong-un intelorgsec@korea-dpr.info

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Ri Yong-ho kassg@co.chesin.com

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Kim Song Dprk.un@verizon.net

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Ri Su-young pgva.ts@bluewin.ch

Pakistan Prime Minister Mr. Imran Khan shahid.na50@na.gov.pk

President Mr. Arif Alvi secretary@president.gov.pk

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr.  Shah Mehmood Qureshi spokesperson.office@mofa.gov.pk

UN Ambassdor in New York H.E. Mr. Munir Akram pakistan@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Khalil-ur-Rahman Hashmi mission.pakistan@ties.itu.int

Philippines President Mr. Rodrigo Duterte pcc@malacanang.gov.ph

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Teodoro L. Locsin Jr. osec@dfa.gov.ph

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Enrique Manalo newyorkpm@gmail.com

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Evan P. Garcia mission@genevapm.ph



Russian Federation President Mr. Vladimir Vladimirovich Putin accredit@gov.ru

Prime Minister Mr. Mikhail Mishustin duty_press@aprf.gov.ru

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Sergey Viktorovich Lavrov ministry@mid.ru

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Vasily Nebenzya rusun@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Gennady Gatilov mission.russian@vtxnet.ch

Singapore President Ms. Halimah Yacob istana_general_office@istana.gov.sg

Prime Minister Mr. Lee Hsien Loong lee_hsien_loong@pmo.gov.sg

Minister of foreign affairs Dr. Vivian Balakrishnan v.bala@mfa.gov.sg

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Burhanudeen Gafoor singapore@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Umej Singh Bhatia mfa_geneva@mfa.gov.sg

South Korea Prime Minister Mr. Chung Sye-kyun webmaster@moj.go.kr

President Mr. Moon Jae-in president@president.go.kr

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mrs. Kang Kyung-wha foreign@president.go.kr

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Oh Joon korea.un@mofa.go.kr

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Paik Ji-ah geneva.korea@mofa.go.kr

Sri Lanka Prime Minister Mr. Mahinda Rajapaksa info@pmoffice.gov.lk

President Mr. Gotabaya Rajapaksa webinfo@defence.lk

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr.Dinesh Gunawardena cypher@mfa.gov.lk

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Kshenuka Dhireni Senewiratne mail@slmission.com

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Ms. Dayani Mendis prun.geneva@mfa.gov.lk

Tajikistan President Mr. Emomali Rahmon

Prime Minister Mr. Kokhir Rasulzoda Data 

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Mahmadamin Mahmadaminov tajikistan@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H. E. Mr. Jamshed Khamidov tajmission.gva@mfa.tj



Thailand Prime Minister General Prayut Chan-o-cha

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Don Pramudwinai minister@mfa.go.th

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Vitavas Srivihok thailand@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mr. Sek Wannamethee mission.thaigva@mfa.go.th

Turkmenistan President Mr Gurbanguly Berdimuhamedov info@mfa.gov.tm

UN Ambassador in New York H.E. Mr. Aksoltan Toreevna Ataeva turkmenistan@un.int

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E.  Mr. Atageldi Haljanov office@turkmenistanmission.ch

Viet Nam President Mr. Nguyễn Phú Trọng webmaster@president.gov.vn

Minister of Foreign Affairs Mr. Pham Binh Minh Banbientap@mofa.gov.vn

UN Ambassdor in New York H.E. Mr. Dang Dinh Quy info@vietnam-un.org

UN Ambassador in Geneva H.E. Mrs. Thi Tuyet Mai Le geneva@mofa.gov.vn


